
REASON FOR 

INSPECTIONS

INSPECTIONS

 Total 158 9% 49 3% 517 29% 312 17% 99 6% 72 4% 84 5% 20 1% 440 25% 40 2%

 Accident 596 33%

 Complaint 451 25%

 Referral 170 9%

 Follow-up 54 3%

 Unprogrammed

 Related 145 8%

 Programmed 375 21%

VIOLATIONS

 Total

 Serious

 Other than Serious

 Percent Serious   

*Agriculture may include some inspections in Forestry & Logging; Fishing, Hunting & Trapping; and Support Activities for Forestry
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DOSH ON-SITE INSPECTIONS AND VIOLATIONS CITED

FOR MAJOR INDUSTRIAL GROUPS (BY NAICS)

FROM OCTOBER THROUGH DECEMBER 2017

AGRICULTURE*
MINERAL 

EXTRACTION
CONSTRUCTION MANUFACTURING

TRANSPORT.

PUBLIC 

UTILITIES

WHOLESALE 

TRADE

RETAIL 

TRADE

FINANCIAL 

REAL ESTATE
SERVICES

PUBLIC 

ADMIN.
TOTALS

0

1

0

2

406

138

268

34.0% 15.3% 25.1%

154

99

76

16

86

86

1511

379

1,132

37

98

15

83

6

5

109

54

6

15

41

22

0

1

8

9

0

0 10

30

129

762

33.3% 25.2%

169

39

33

3

4

9

11

226

57

9

119

1143

381

131

22.0% 18.2%

33

40

2

3

2

4

170

31

139

6

2

168

37

36

21.7% 15.1% 33.3% 24.6%

1138 32

3

0

46

10

1791

5156

1266

3890

202

13

25

0

1

0

1

48

16

133

25

113

1340


