## DOSH ON-SITE INSPECTIONS AND VIOLATIONS CITED FOR MAJOR INDUSTRIAL GROUPS (BY NAICS) FROM OCTOBER THROUGH DECEMBER 2017

REASON FOR INSPECTIONS	AGRICULTURE*		MINERAL EXTRACTION		CONSTRUCTION		MANUFACTURING		TRANSPORT. PUBLIC UTILITIES		WHOLESALE TRADE		RETAIL TRADE		FINANCIAL REAL ESTATE		SERVICES		public Admin.		TOTALS		
INSPECTIONS																							
Total	158 9%		49 3%		517	29%	312	17%	99	99 6%		4%	84	5%	20	1%	440	25%	% 40 2%		1791		
Accident	60		6		154		109		39		41		33		8		133		13		596	33%	
Complaint	35		5		99		54		33		22		40		9		129		25		451	25%	
Referral	53		0		76		6		3		0		2		0		30		0		170	9%	
Follow-up	3		1		16		15		4		1		3		0		10		1		54	3%	
Unprogrammed Related	5		0		86		9		9		6		2		3		25		0		145	8%	
Programmed	2		37		86		119		11		2		4		0		113		1		375		
VIOLATIONS																							
Total	40	406		98		1511		1143		226		168		170		46		1340		48		5156	
Serious	138		15		3	379		381		57		37		31		10		202		16		1266	
Other than Serious	268		83		1,132		762		169		131		139		36		1138		32		3890		
Percent Serious	cent Serious 34.0%		15.3%		25.1%		33.3%		25.2		22.0%		18.2%		21.7%		15.1%		33.3%		24.6%		

\*Agriculture may include some inspections in Forestry & Logging; Fishing, Hunting & Trapping; and Support Activities for Forestry

**DOSH PROGRAM OFFICE - 7 11 18**